472 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Doncaster, Frenchgate Interchange
Hexthorpe, Urban Rd/Greenfield Ln
Balby, Plantation Rd/Woodfield Way
Lakeside, Wilmington Dr/Stadium Way
Cantley, McAuley Lower School

472 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Cantley, McAuley Lower School

Belle Vue, Booth Av/The Dome

Balby, Plantation Rd/Whisperwood Dr
Hexthorpe, Urban Rd/Greenfield Ln
Doncaster, Frenchgate Interchange

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD Schooldays Only

SD
0700
0709
0722
0729
0746

SD
1422
1427
1442
1455
1513

Doncaster Centre » Cantley

Cantley » Doncaster Centre



