

**472 ▶ Monday to Friday****Doncaster Centre ▶ Cantley**

See notes:	SD
Doncaster, Frenchgate Interchange	0700
Hexthorpe, Urban Rd/Greenfield Ln	0709
Balby, Plantation Rd/Woodfield Way	0722
Lakeside, Wilmington Dr/Stadium Way	0729
Cantley, McAuley Lower School	0746

**472 ▶ Monday to Friday****Cantley ▶ Doncaster Centre**

See notes:	SD
Cantley, McAuley Lower School	1422
Belle Vue, Booth Av/The Dome	1427
Balby, Plantation Rd/Whisperwood Dr	1442
Hexthorpe, Urban Rd/Greenfield Ln	1455
Doncaster, Frenchgate Interchange	1513

**No Service Saturday or Sunday**

Notes: SD Schooldays Only